Greenhorn Creek Community Services District 
Sitting as the Governing Board for Greenhorn Creek CSD. 
A. RESOLUTION, authorizing Water Service Charges (establishes a capacity charge, as defined in Government 

Code Section 66013(b)(3), in the amount of Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Dollars ($4,320), and 
increased connection fee for each new water customer after the effective date of this Resolution.  Roll call vote. 

B. Discussion and possible action to increase the water service rate to $44.60 per month for full time residents and 
$34.20 per month for seasonal resident, effective August 01, 2006, with a further increase on July 01, 2007, and